
Result Analysis - Civil PDDC 2013 

7th Sem (Exam – Winter 2016) 

Only for Reference …                  www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com         Page 1 of 5 

78%

22%

Over All Result Analysis 

Pass (47-Student) Fail (13-Student)

47

12

0 1

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

Fail in 0 Sub Fail in 1 Sub Fail in 2 Sub Fail in All 3 Sub

N
o
s
 o

f 
S
tu

d
e
n
ts

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com/


Result Analysis - Civil PDDC 2013 

7th Sem (Exam – Winter 2016) 

Only for Reference …                  www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com         Page 2 of 5 

8 to 8.99 7 to 7.99 6 to 6.99 5 to 5.99 4 to 4.99 0 to 3.99 0

Nos of Stu. 15 21 11 5 7 1 0

15

21

11

5

7

1
0

0

5

10

15

20

25

N
o
s
 o

f 
S
tu

d
e
n
ts

SPI Wise Analysis

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1 3 5 7 9 11131517192123252729313335373941434547495153555759

S
P
I

Rank of Student

SPI/Rank Wise Analysis

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com/


Result Analysis - Civil PDDC 2013 

7th Sem (Exam – Winter 2016) 

Only for Reference …                  www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com         Page 3 of 5 

Design of

Hydraulic

Structures

Dock, Harbour

And Airport

Engineering

Civil

Engineering

Project-II

Irrigation Water

Management

Advanced

Structural

Analysis

Pass 59 59 60 28 19

Fail 1 1 0 1 12

59 59 60

28

19
1 1 0 1

12

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Subject/Passing Wise Analysis

Design of

Hydraulic

Structures

Dock, Harbour

And Airport

Engineering

Civil

Engineering

Project-II

Irrigation Water

Management

Advanced

Structural

Analysis

Attend 59 59 60 28 31

Absent 1 1 0 1 0

59 59 60

28
31

1 1 0 1 0
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Subject/Attendance Wise Analysis

 

 

  

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

http://www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com/


Result Analysis - Civil PDDC 2013 

7th Sem (Exam – Winter 2016) 

Only for Reference …                  www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com         Page 4 of 5 

External

Pass

External

Fail

Mid Sem

Pass

Mid Sem

Fail

I.A.*

Pass
I.A.* Fail

E.V.*

Pass

E.V.*

Fail
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* I.A. : Internal Assessment 

* E.V. : External Viva 

  

AA AB BB BC CC CD DD FF

DHS 0 5 20 19 14 1 0 1

DHA 0 4 14 19 22 0 0 1

Pro-II 2 50 8 0 0 0 0 0

IWM 0 0 3 15 10 0 0 1

ASA 0 3 9 5 2 0 0 12

0
5

20 19
14

1 0 1

0
0

3

15

10

0 0

1

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

N
o
s
 o

f 
S
tu

d
e
n
ts

Grade Wise Analysis

http://www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com/


Result Analysis - Civil PDDC 2013 

7th Sem (Exam – Winter 2016) 

Only for Reference …                  www.civilpddc2013.weebly.com         Page 5 of 5 

 

 

Top Ten Performer of 7th Semester Examination 
 

Rank Name Enrolment No SPI 

1 PADASHALA KEYUR PRAVINBHAI 130280906048 8.83 

2 SHAKYA HEMA MAHESH 130280906102 8.67 

3 SIDAPARA KALPESHKUMAR MAHESHBHAI 130280906105 8.67 

4 SHAH VIRANG ROHITBHAI 130280906101 8.56 

5 ZALA RAJDEEPSINH VAJUBHA 130280906117 8.56 

6 PATEL KALPESHKUMAR CHANDULAL 130280906119 8.5 

7 PATEL MUKESHKUMAR MOHANLAL 130280906072 8.44 

8 GHELA ABHISHEK CHANDRAKANT 130280906024 8.39 

9 SUTHAR VIPUL GIRDHARBHAI 130280906109 8.22 

10 MEWADA CHETAN NARANBHAI 130280906044 8.22 

 

 

 

Congratulations to all....! 
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